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 Lia Manoliu Indoor Athletic Hall ‐ Site License           01.08.2015 ‐ 9:50 PM
                             BALCANIADA DE SENIORI                             
                                    Pitesti                                    
 
Event 2  M 100 m
=======================================================================        
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  Points        
=======================================================================        
Grupa  1     Vant: 0.5                                                         
  1 Harvey, Jak Alim          89 Turcia                   10.11    8           
  2 Campeanu, Marian Catalin  85 Romania                  10.37    7           
  3 Nyfantopoulos, Ioannis    90 Grecia                   10.46    6           
  4 Ivaskovic, Zvonimir       94 Croatia                  10.53    2           
  5 Zumer, Jan                82 Slovenia                 10.61    1           
  6 Rakic, Luka               91 Muntenegru               10.78                
Grupa  2     Vant: 0.9                                                         
  1 Hekimoglu, Yigitcan       92 Turcia                   10.47    5           
  2 Budin, Daniel Mihai Robe  94 Romania                  10.49    4           
  2 Andreadis, Pangiotis      90 Grecia                   10.49    3           
  4 Tonev, Borislav           93 Bulgaria                 10.66                
  5 Kramberger, Jan           95 Slovenia                 10.70                
  6 Doricic, Andrej           92 Croatia                  10.98                
Grupa  3     Vant: 2.4                                                         
  1 Podunavac, Goran          91 Serbia                   10.88                
  2 Kijanovic, Aleksa         97 Serbia                   10.93                
  3 Rrashi, Ardit             91 Albania                  11.59                
 ‐‐ Shestani, Mario           93 Albania                     DQ                
===============================================================================
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  Vant H# Points
===============================================================================
Rezultate                                                                      
  1 Harvey, Jak Alim          89 Turcia                   10.11   0.5  1   8   
  2 Campeanu, Marian Catalin  85 Romania                  10.37   0.5  1   7   
  3 Nyfantopoulos, Ioannis    90 Grecia                   10.46   0.5  1   6   
  4 Hekimoglu, Yigitcan       92 Turcia                   10.47   0.9  2   5   
  5 Budin, Daniel Mihai Robe  94 Romania                  10.49   0.9  2   4   
  6 Andreadis, Pangiotis      90 Grecia                   10.49   0.9  2   3   
  7 Ivaskovic, Zvonimir       94 Croatia                  10.53   0.5  1   2   
  8 Zumer, Jan                82 Slovenia                 10.61   0.5  1   1   
  9 Tonev, Borislav           93 Bulgaria                 10.66   0.9  2       
 10 Kramberger, Jan           95 Slovenia                 10.70   0.9  2       
 11 Rakic, Luka               91 Muntenegru               10.78   0.5  1       
 12 Podunavac, Goran          91 Serbia                   10.88   2.4  3       
 13 Kijanovic, Aleksa         97 Serbia                   10.93   2.4  3       
 14 Doricic, Andrej           92 Croatia                  10.98   0.9  2       
 15 Rrashi, Ardit             91 Albania                  11.59   2.4  3       
 ‐‐ Shestani, Mario           93 Albania                     DQ   2.4  3       


